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ABOUT US 
JBS FAST GROW MULTITRADE is your go-to platform for 

trading  opportunities and financial growth. We offer 

advanced  trading tools, real-time market insights, and a  

supportive  community to empower traders of all levels. Our  

educational resources and income opportunities help  you 

achieve financial success. Committed to  transparency, 

innovation, and customer satisfaction, we  strive to make 

trading accessible and rewarding for  everyone. Join us 

today and start your journey towards  financial freedom with 

JBS FAST GROW MULTITRADE. 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 



OUR WORKING IN 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 

www.dreamyouth.in 

FMCG Product Real E-state 



COMPANY OVERVIEW 
We Are Proud To Present To You Some Of Best Amazing 

Features, Best Plots, Farm Lands, Apartments, Villas Across 

All Over India At Affordable Prices. 

 

Our Team Comprises Buying Selling Property Dealers, Real 

Estate Realtors, Property Buying Selling Agents, Real Estate 

Agents, Commercial Property Dealers, And Many More. We 

Offer Our Services For Different Types Of Residential And 

Commercial Properties. The satisfied customers have been a 

strength to them, which in turn prompts the company to go 

ahead with its projects and be a winner. 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 



VISION AND MISSION 

VISION 

MISSION 

Our mission is to democratize  

financial markets, offering a   platform 

that levels the playing  field for 

traders worldwide. We  strive to 

provide a  seamless and  transparent 

trading experience,  ensuring that our 

clients have the  tools and information 

they need  to succeed. 

At JBS FAST GROW MULTITRADE, 

we  envision a  future where financial  

markets are accessible to anyone  

with the desire to participate. We  

aim to be a  global leader known  for 

our commitment to innovation,  

integrity, and client success. 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 
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MARKETING 

PERFORMANCE 

   

Marketing Performance involves evaluating the 

effectiveness of marketing activities through metrics 

like conversion rates, customer acquisition cost, and 

ROI. It includes analysing data, measuring campaign 

success, and incorporating customer feedback to 

optimize strategies and achieve business objectives 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 



PERFORMANCE 

ANALYTICS 

purchase va lue, purchase frequency, 

Return on investment (ROI) 
A Return on Investment (ROI) in the range 
of 8% to 15% per month implies a monthly 
percentage gain or profit relative to the 
initial investment. It's important to note that 
such high monthly returns, while not 
impossible, are often associated with 
higher risks. Here's a simple illustration of 
how to calculate the monthly ROI within the  
given range: 

customer lifespan, and subtracts the 
customer acquisition cost. A higher CLV 
indicates greater long-term value from  
customers. 

Cost per acquisition 

Cost per Acquisition (CPA) is a marketing metric 
that calculates the average cost incurred to 
acquire a new customer. It is obtained by 
dividing the total cost of a marketing campaign 
by the number of customers acquired through 
that campaign. A lower CPA signifies a more  fective 

customer acquisition strategy. 

Customer lifetime value 
Customer Lifetime Value (CLV or CLTV) is a 
key business metric that predicts the total 
revenue a customer is expected to generate 
throughout their entire relationship with a  
company. It considers factors like average 

Cost per lead 
Cost per Lead (CPL) is a marketing metric 
that calculates the average cost incurred 
to acquire a single lead. It is determined 
by dividing the total campaign cost by the 
number of leads generated. A lower CPL is 
indicative of a more cost-effective lead  
generation strategy. 

Cost per win 

The phrase "Cost per Win" is not a standard 
financial metric. However, if you mean a 
high success rate (99% win), it suggests 
efficiency in achieving positive outcomes. 
For specific cost efficiency metrics, 
consider terms like "Cost per Conversion" or  
"Cost per Successful Transaction." 
 

Analyzing performance analytics in the Forex market for India requires a  

comprehensive evaluation of various factors. As of my last knowled  update in 

January 2022, specific details on the "best performan 

change rapidly due to market dynamics. However, I can provide yo ith  

general considerations for assessing performance in the I 

market: 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 



Traditional Marketing 
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OUR PRODUCTS 
www.jbsfastgrow.com 



OUR PRODUCTS 
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OUR PRODUCTS 
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www.jbsfastgrow.com 

HOW TO JOIN ?? 

Advance Booking 

1000 Or 2000 

FMCG KIT 

Advance Booking 1000Or 

2000 FMCG KIT 



TYPES OF INCOME 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 

Level Income 

Big star Royalty Income  

Repurchase stacking Income  

Auto pool income  

Level Income Again To Again 



ACTIVATION LEVEL  

COMMISSION INCOME  

Level Level Commission 

1st Level 300 

2nd Level 100 

3rd Level 50 

4th Level 30 

5th Level 20 



STACKING LEVEL COMMISSION 
Level Income % 

1st Level 5% 

2nd Level 5% 

3rd Level 5% 

4th Level 3% 

5th Level 1% 

6th Level 1% 

7th Level 1% 

8th Level 1% 

9th Level 1% 

10th Level 1% 

Big Star Get 3% Tour Over STACKING  Business 



LAND SALE LEVEL COMMISSION 

Level Income % 

1st Level 5% 

2nd Level 3% 

3rd Level 2% 

4th Level 1% 

5th Level 1% 

Big Star Get 3% Tour Over Real Estate Business 

JBS PHASE 1. 

JBS PHASE 2. 

2.5 IAC/DECMILE 

1. IAC/DECMILE 



Level Income Again To Again 

Level POOL 1 POOL 2 POOL 3 POOL 4 POOL 5 POOL 6 POOL 7 

1st Level 300 600 1200 2400 4800 9600 19200 

2nd Level 100 200 400 800 1600 3200 6400 

3rd Level 50 100 200 400 800 1600 3200 

4th Level 30 60 120 240 480 960 1920 

5th Level 20 40 80 160 320 640 1280 

Again To Again Level Income Increase 2 Time Every Pool 2 Be Continues… 



BIG STAR OPPORTUNITY 

www.jbsfastgrow.com 

 Qualify target date  of joining to 30 days only   

ACTIVE 30 ID NEED 1LEVEL TO 5 LEVEL  

Big star royalty 30 active id need upto 
5th level 1st leg count 50% 5% bv 

business + land 3% royalty for 
monthly turnover 



STACKING ON BV   

www.jbsfastgrow.com 

Stacking on BV or Main wallet 

Get 5% Bonus up to 36 mth 



POOL -1 
DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  4 members (₹500 each)  ₹2,000 

ID RE-ENTRY  Re - ID Generation  ₹1,000 

NET INCOME  Cash in Hand  ₹1,000 

Key point: Re-entry ensures a continues ₹1,000 income loop! 

₹500 

₹500 

₹500 ₹500 ₹500 

ENTRY PHASE 

A1 Re-entry 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹2,000  

₹1,000 (50%) 
Your income  

50% POOL  
50%  

LEVEL INCOME  

₹1,000 (50%) 
New ID (re-entry) 

STEP 1 



STEP - 2 
DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  4 members (₹500 each)  ₹2,000 

ID RE-ENTRY  Re - ID Generation  ₹1,000 

NET INCOME  Cash in Hand  ₹1,000 

Key point: Re-entry ensures a continues ₹1,000 income loop! 

₹500 

₹500 

₹500 ₹500 ₹500 

ENTRY PHASE 

A1 Re-entry 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹2,000  

₹1,000 (50%) 
Your income  

50% POOL  
50%  

LEVEL INCOME  

₹1,000 (50%) 
New ID (re-entry) 

POOL -1 



STEP - 3 
DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  4 members (₹500 each)  ₹2,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

Key point: ₹2,000 upgrade to pool 2 and 

unlocks team income loop! 

POOL – 1 TEAM INCOME  

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹300 

LEVEL – 2 ₹100 

LEVEL – 3 ₹50 

LEVEL – 4 ₹30 

LEVEL – 5  ₹20 

POOL -1 



POOL - 2 

Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹2,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹4,000  

Your income  
₹2,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹2,000 

STEP -1 

₹1,000 ₹1,000 

₹1,000 ₹1,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 



Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹2,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹4,000  

Your income  
₹2,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹2,000 

STEP -2 

₹1,000 ₹1,000 

₹1,000 ₹1,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 

POOL - 2 



Key point: ₹4,000 upgrade 

to pool 3 and unlocks team 

income loop! 

STEP -3 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹4,000  

Upgrade to pool 
3: ₹4,000 

₹ 1000 

₹1000 

₹ 1000 ₹ 1000 ₹ 1000 

ENTRY PHASE 

A1 Re-entry 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  
4 members 

 (₹1,000 each)  
₹4,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹600 

LEVEL – 2 ₹200 

LEVEL – 3 ₹100 

LEVEL – 4 ₹60 

LEVEL – 5  ₹40 

POOL - 2 



POOL - 3 

Key point: Re-entry ensures a 

continues ₹4,000 income loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹8,000  

Your income  
₹4,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹4,000 

STEP -1 

₹2,000 ₹2,000 

₹2,000 ₹2,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  
4 members 

 (₹2,000 each)  
₹8,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 



POOL - 3 

Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹4,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹8,000  

Your income  
₹4,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹4,000 

STEP -2 

₹2,000 ₹2,000 

₹2,000 ₹2,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  
4 members 

 (₹2,000 each)  
₹8,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 



Key point: ₹8,000 upgrade 

to pool 4 and unlocks team 

income loop! 

STEP -3 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹8,000  

Your income  
₹4,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹4,000 

Upgrade to pool 
3: ₹4,000 

50% 50% 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  
4 members 

 (₹2,000 each)  
₹8,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹1,200 

LEVEL – 2 ₹400 

LEVEL – 3 ₹200 

LEVEL – 4 ₹120 

LEVEL – 5  ₹80 

POOL - 3 

₹2,000 ₹2,000 

₹2,000 ₹2,000 

ENTRY PHASE  



Key point: Re-entry 

ensures a continues ₹8,000 

income loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹16,000  

Your income  
₹8,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹8,000 

STEP -1 

₹4,000 ₹4,000 

₹4,000 ₹4,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 

POOL - 4 



Key point: Re-entry 

ensures a continues ₹8,000 

income loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹16,000  

Your income  
₹8,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹8,000 

STEP -2 

50% 50% 

POOL - 4 

₹4,000 ₹4,000 

₹4,000 ₹4,000 

ENTRY PHASE  



Key point: ₹16,000 upgrade to 

pool 5 and unlocks team 

income loop! 

STEP - 3  

Total  

Collection 

= ₹32,000  

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹2,400 

LEVEL – 2 ₹800 

LEVEL – 3 ₹400 

LEVEL – 4 ₹240 

LEVEL – 5  ₹160 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL MEMBERS  
4 members 

 (₹4,000 each)  
₹16,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

POOL - 4 

₹4,000 ₹4,000 

₹4,000 ₹4,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

Upgrade to pool 
5: ₹16,000 



POOL - 5 

Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹16,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹32 ,000  

Your income  
₹16,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹16,000 

STEP -1 

₹8,000 ₹8,000 

₹8,000 ₹8,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 



POOL - 5 

Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹16,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹32 ,000  

Your income  
₹16,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹16,000 

STEP -2 

₹8,000 ₹8,000 

₹8,000 ₹8,000 

ENTRY PHASE  
50% 50% 



Key point: ₹32,000 upgrade 

to pool 6 and unlocks team 

income loop! 

STEP - 3  

Total  

Collection 

= ₹32,000  

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹4,800 

LEVEL – 2 ₹1,600 

LEVEL – 3 ₹800 

LEVEL – 4 ₹480 

LEVEL – 5  ₹320 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL 
MEMBERS  

4 members 
 (₹8,000 each)  

₹32,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

POOL - 5 

₹8,000 ₹8,000 

₹8,000 ₹8,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

Upgrade to pool 6 
: ₹32,000 



POOL - 6 

Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹32,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹64 ,000  

Your income  
₹32,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹32,000 

STEP -1 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

50% 50% 



POOL - 6 

Key point: Re-entry ensures a 

continues ₹32,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹64 ,000  

Your income  
₹32,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹32,000 

STEP -2 

₹16,000 ₹16,000 

₹16,000 ₹16,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

50% 50% 



Key point: ₹64,000 

upgrade to pool 7 and 

unlocks team income 

loop! 

STEP - 3  

Total  

Collection 

= ₹64,000  

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL 
MEMBERS  

4 members 
 (₹16,000 each)  

₹64,000 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

POOL - 6 

₹16,000 ₹16,000 

₹16,000 ₹16,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

Upgrade to pool 7 
: ₹64,000 

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹9,600 

LEVEL – 2 ₹3,200 

LEVEL – 3 ₹1,600 

LEVEL – 4 ₹960 

LEVEL – 5  ₹640 



POOL - 7 

Key point: Re-entry ensures a 

continues ₹64,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹1,28,000 

Your income  
₹64,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹64,000 

STEP -1 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

50% 50% 



POOL - 7 

Key point: Re-entry ensures 

a continues ₹64,000 income 

loop! 

Total  

Collection 

= ₹1,28,000 

Your income  
₹64,000 

ID  Re-Entry  
₹64,000 

STEP -2 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

50% 50% 



Key point: ₹1,28,000/- 

upgrade to pool 8 and 

unlocks team income 

loop! 

STEP - 3  

Total  

Collection 

= ₹1,28,000/- 

DESCRIPTION  DETAILS  AMOUNT  

TOTAL 
MEMBERS  

4 members 
 (₹32,000 

each)  
₹1,28,000/- 

NET INCOME  NAA NAA 

POOL - 7 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

₹32,000 ₹32,000 

ENTRY PHASE  

Upgrade to pool 8 
: ₹1,28,000 

LEVEL  INCOME  

DIRECT INCOMER  ₹19,200 

LEVEL – 2 ₹6,400 

LEVEL – 3 ₹3,200 

LEVEL – 4 ₹1,920 

LEVEL – 5  ₹1,280 



Land Purchase Package 

PLACE – 01  

Only 2.5 Lakh 
PER DECMILA Get 1% Per 

Month   



Land Purchase By Installment 

PLACE – 01  

Only 1 Lakh Advance 

& Rest Amount 5000 Per Month 



Land Purchase Package 

PLACE – 02  

Only 1 Lakh 
PER DECMILA GET 1% PER 

MONTHS 



Land Purchase By Installment 

PLACE – 02  

Only 1 Lakh Advance 

& Rest Amount 8000 Per Month 



TERMS & CONDITIONS. 
 One PAN Card – One ID only 

 Minimum Withdrawal: ₹300/- 

 From every Working or Non-Working income of ₹5,000, 

₹500 will be deducted as Pool-1 Donation 

 No Direct condition for the 1st to 3rd withdrawal From 4th 

withdrawal onwards, 3 Directs are compulsory 

 10% Withdrawal Deduction 

 Auto-Upgrade System with Unlimited Pool Upgrades 

 1st to 5th Level Team Income – Earn Again & Again 

 1 Direct opens Level-1  

 5 Directs open up to Level-5 

 Repurchase Rule (Clear) 

 Weekly payout Monday to Monday  

 

 

 



www.jbsfastgrow.com 

THANK 

 YOU 


